Board DiagramFeatures
ARM / XScale Based Embedded Computing Solutions
* Note: All specifi cations are subject to change without notice.
Online Download
SOM-A255F series
System On Module
Intel® PXA255 + SMI SM501 graphic
chip + Advantech EVA-C210 +

**Sample image and related documentation included in Design-in kit only.
**SOM does not include Microsoft Windows CE .Net License.
Ordering Information
SOM-A255F Design-in Package
§ SOM-ADK255F-B00 SOM-A255F Series design-in kit.
(Must order for design-in)(** without Panel bundle, please order designated LCD kit)
§ LCD-A057-STQ1-0 5.7" STN QVGA LCD kit. The kit includes 4-wire
(Optional item) resistive T/S, inverter, cables and installation guide.
§ LCD-A064-TTV1-0 6.4" TFT VGA LCD kit. The kit includes 4-wire
(Optional item) resistive T/S, inverter, cables and installation guide.
§ LCD-A104-TTS1-0 10.4" TFT SVGA LCD kit. The kit includes 4-wire
(Optional item) resistive T/S, inverter, cables and installation guide.
§ LCD-A150-TTX2-0 15” TFT XGA kit. This kit includes 4-wire resistive T/S,
inverter, cables and installation guide.
§ RSW-ACEBW01-042 RISC CE-Builder Windows CE .Net 4.2 version 1.
SOM-A255F Series SOM alone (Minimum 20 pcs/per order)
§ SOM-A255F-440B0 PXA255-400 MHz, SMI SM501 (without external 8
MB SDRAM) & Advantech EVA-C210, 64 MB SDRAM,
1 MB Boot Flash, Both X1 and X3 extension bus
connectors on board.
§ SOM-A255F-345B0     PXA255-300MHZ, 32MB fl ash, 64MB SDRAM with
AMI connector and Feature extension connector on
board.
§ SOM-A255F-440E0      PXA-255 - 400MHZ, 64MB SDRAM,with extension
connector on board..
§ Order your own Developers can check the reconfi guration option of
reconfi gured SOM the above specifi cation table to order a customized
SOM-A255F Series product. If a customer has a